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Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points

1545,0180

1388,7935

625,0000

472,5037

Name

MP STD A

LP Std A

NKZN Open

MP Open

COMPETITOR

Points

597.8446
494,9859
452,1875

523.4403
449.4623
415,8909

625.0000

4725037

Name

Potgieter, JC
Loock, Paul

De Bruin, Dawie
Naude, John

Van Wyk, Sakkie
Botha, Tinus
Dokter, Gerrit
Du bruyn, Dion

Bouwer, Pieter

Pretorius, Fanie
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 1659,3929 NKZN Prod A
601.0189 Engelbrecht, Jean
532,7659 Mortlock, Vincent
525,6081 Lombard, Gerhard

- Smit, Koos
2 1512,2595 MP Prod A
522,3026 Engelbrecht, Hendrik
515,2462 Grobler, Flippie
474,7107 Van der ahee, HJ
- Van Schaik, Louwrens
3 1083,4326 LP Prod A
382.8729 Jongbloed, Dupie
354,2081 Claasen, Clasie
346,3516 Smith, Corne
- Erasmus, Tinus
4 817,2465 MP Prod B
424,6105 Wiese, Rohan
392.6360 Van Heerden, Ruan
5 788,1089 NKZN Prod B
413,4853 Venter, Dirk
374,6236 Ragunanan, Mahash singh
6 556,3851 LP Prod B
341.4206 Oosthuizen, Okert
2149645 Kuschke, Rudi
7 271,8618 LP Prod Ladies
271.8618 Botha, Marita
8 199,8107 MP Ladies
199.8107 Van Schaik, Rika
9 143,7336 NKZN Prod Ladies

143,7336 Ragunanan, Kajal
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